XEROX
XEROX AWARDS Xerox Executive & Executive Plus
Warranty Programs
DocuMate 152
Editors' Choice
July, 2006
.t_5~lals*•••"
DocuMate 152

PaperPort OCR
NO
YES
NO
Xerox Scanner U.S. SRP Price List
Effective Oates: June 1, 2008
XEROX BRAND
Speeds Xerox List
Status Product Name Description ppmfjpm SKU No. Price
Xerox Production Flatbed Color ADF Scanners
A3-sized flatbed/ADF production document scanner with Ultrasonic multi-
feed detection. 600 dpi, 24-bit color, 8-bit9rayscale, Hi-Speed USB 2,0
interface.150 page Automatic Document Feeder (ADF) and scans 65
pages per minute (65ppm) and 110 images per minute (110ipm) in
duplex mode @200bfw. Includes Kofax VRS Pro AIPE/EBC. GSA
Shipping DocuMate 765 Compliant 65/110 XDM7655D-WJ $6,995.00
Duplex Production document scanner, 600 dpL 24-bit color, 8 bit-
grayscaie, bundled with Kofax VRS Professional, Hi-Speed USB 2.0, 120
Shiooino DocuMate 752 VRS Pro !oo. ADF A3-size flatbed 60/120 XDM7525D-WUNP $5,995.00
Duplex Production document scanner, 600 dpL 24-bit color, 8-bit
Shinninn
grayscale, Hi-Speed USB 2,0, 120 pg. ADF, A3-sized flatbed, with Kofax
DocuMate 752 VRS Basic 60'120 XDM7525D-WJ $4995.00
Xerox Flatbed Color ADF Scanners
Color duplex departmental document scanner, 600 dpi, 24-bit color, 8-bit
grayscale, Hi-Speed USB 2.0, 100 pg, ADF. 99 One Touch bullons,
Shiopina DocuMate 632 VRS Pro Kofax VRS Professional 40/80 XDM6325D-WUNP $2,295.00
Color duplex departmental document scanner, 600 dpi, 24-bit color, 8-bit
grayscale, Hi-Speed USB 2.0, 100 pg. ADF, 99 One Touch bullons,
Shi io DocuMate 632 Kofax VRS Basic 40'80 XDM6325D-WJ $1,995,00
Color flatbed ADF scanner, 600 dpi. 24--bit color, 8-bit grayscale, Hi-
Shipping DocuMate 520 Speed USB 2.0, 50 pg ADF, 20 ppm, 3 OneTouch bullons, Kofax VRS
Basic 20 XDM5205D-1MJ $799.00
Simplex Color f1atbedAOF scanner, 600 dpi, 24-bil color, 8-bit: grayscale,
FCS6/13 DocuMate 515 Hi-Speed USB 2.0, 50 pg ADF, 3 OneTouch scan bultons, Visioneer
orieToudi wilhKofaXVRS Techi"lolon" 15 XDM5155D-WJ $499.99
Color flatbed ADF scanner, 600 dpi, 24-bit color, 8-bit 9rayscale, 50 pg
Shiooino DocuMate 510 ADF 1D XDM5105D-1MJ $349.99
Xerox Sheetfed Color ADF Scanners
Duplex Sheetfed ADF scanners scans embossed/plastic 10 cards, 600
Shipping DocuMate 272 dpi, 24-bil color, 8-bit Qravscale, USB 2.0, 50 po. ADF, KofaxVRS Basic 33/66 XDM2725D·WJ $1,195.00
Duplex Sheetfeed ADF scanner with Patent Pending Front Feed 10 Card
Scanning and Smart Double Feed Detection Technology, 600 dpi, 24-bit
Shiooino DocuMate 262i color, 8-bit oravscale, USB 2,0, 50 DO, ADF, Includes Kofas VRS Basic 38176 XDM262i5D-VW $1,195.00
Duplex Sheefed ADF, 600 dpi, 24-bit cclor, 8-bit grayscale, USB 2.0, 50
ShippinQ DocuMale 262 PQ, ADF, TWAIN & ISIS drivers, KofaxVRS Basic 33'66 XDM2625D-WJ $995.00
Duplex Sheetfed ADF, 600 dpi, 24-bit color, 8-b~ grayscale, USB 2,0, SD
pg. ADF, 25 ppm/50 ipm @ 200 dpi blw. 24 ppm/40 ipm @ 150 dpl
ShiooinQ DocuMale 252 color,KofaX VRS Basic 25'50 XDM2525D-WJ $895.00
Color Sheetfed ADF. 600 dpi, 24-bit color, 8-bit grayscale, Hi-Speed USB
Shim inn DocuMate 250 2.0,50!\n. ADF, 22 m,Kofax VRS Bask with Searchable PDF (sPDF) 22 XDM2505D-WJ $799.99
Duplex sheetfed ADF, 600 dpL 24-bit color, a-bit grayscale" Visioneer
OneTouch with Kofax VRS Technology, Hi-Speed USB 2.0, 50 pg ADF,
Shipoina DocuMate 152 9 OneToudl destinations 18/36 XDM1525D-WJ $499.99
Simplex sheetfed ADF, 600 dpi, 24--bit color, 8-bi! grayscale. Hi-Speed
FCS6/13 DocuMate 150 2.0: VisioneerOnelouch with Kofax VRS technology, 9 pre-set
destinations buttons 18 XDM 1505D-WJ $399,99
Xerox Color Flatbed Scanners